Table 1: Number of sampling sites with artificial light sources in visible distance according to the upward radiation measured by VIIRS-DNB in November, 2015.
	VIIRS radiation nW/cm²sr
	Visible artificial light source

	
	no
	yes

	<0.43
	85
	43

	0.43-2.2
	107
	140

	2.2-5.7
	28
	82

	5.7-11
	4
	57

	11-19
	2
	45

	19-32
	0
	14

	32-36
	0
	2
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